£
EICHHOLTZ

EST. 1992

SPECIFICATION SHEET

ltem no. 115555
Item description Dining Table Terzo Round brushed brass finish -

Brushed brass finish | ceramic slate look

Suitable for Indoor use/dry locations only
Net weight (kg) 319
Net weight (lbs) 70.31

| ’

DIMENSIONS
Dimensions (cm) @80 |H.76 cm
Dimensions (inch) @ 31.50” | H. 29.92”
MATERIALS
115624 Dining Table Terzo brushed brass finish - Base
Stainless steel
Stainless steel grade SAE 304
115625 Dining Table Terzo brushed brass finish - Central pipe
Stainless steel
Stainless steel grade SAE 304
15627 Dining Table Terzo Round brushed brass finish - black ceramic top
Ceramic

SPECIFICATIONS

Assembly required? This product requires assembly

LOGISTIC INFORMATION

115624 Dining Table Terzo brushed brass finish - Base | 1 pc(s)
Carton length (m) 0.52
Carton width (m) 0.52
Carton height (m) 0.03
Carton cubage (m) 0.0081
Gross weight (kg) 12.9
HS code EU 94032080
Carton length (inch) 20.47
Carton width (inch) 20.47
Carton height (inch) 118
Carton cubage (ft) 0.29
Gross weight (Ibs) 28.43
HS code USA 9403200050
b]
115625 Dining Table Terzo brushed brass finish - Central pipe | 1 pc(s)
Carton length (m) 0.76
Carton width (m) 0.12
Carton height (m) 0.12

All product specifications and data on this sheet are subject to change without notice to improve reliability, function, design or otherwise. Eichholtz disclaims any and all liability for any errors,
inaccuracies or incompleteness contained on this sheet or in any other disclosure relating to the products. 08/02/2024


Free Hand


SPECIFICATION SHEET

Carton cubage (m)
Gross weight (kg)
HS code EU

Carton length (inch)
Carton width (inch)
Carton height (inch)
Carton cubage (ft)
Gross weight (Ibs)
HS code USA

15627

Carton length (m)
Carton width (m)
Carton height (m)
Carton cubage (m)
Gross weight (kg)
HS code EU

Carton length (inch)
Carton width (inch)
Carton height (inch)
Carton cubage (ft)
Gross weight (Ibs)
HS code USA

All product specifications and data on this sheet are subject to change without notice to improve reliability, function, design or otherwise. Eichholtz disclaims any and all liability for any errors,

=

EICHHOLTZ

EST. 1992

0.0109
21
94032080

29.92

4.72

4.72

0.38

4.63
9403200050

Dining Table Terzo Round brushed brass finish - black ceramic top | 1 pc(s)

0.94

0.94

01

0.0884

21
94032080

37.01

37.01

3.94

312

46.28
9403896020

a

inaccuracies or incompleteness contained on this sheet or in any other disclosure relating to the products. 08/02/2024


Free Hand

Free Hand


