

SPECIFICATION SHEET

ltem no. Item description

Suitable for

Net weight (kg) Net weight (lbs) 115555 Dining Table Terzo Round brushed brass finish Brushed brass finish | ceramic slate look Indoor use/dry locations only

ht (kg) ht (lbs)

31.9

70.31



DIMENSIONS

Dimensions (cm) Dimensions (inch) Ø 80 | H. 76 cm Ø 31.50″ | H. 29.92″

MATERIALS

115624 Stainless steel grade	Dining Table Terzo brushed brass finish - Base Stainless steel SAE 304
Sidimess sieer grude	5AE 504
115625	Dining Table Terzo brushed brass finish - Central pipe Stainless steel
Stainless steel grade	SAE 304
115627	Dining Table Terzo Round brushed brass finish - black ceramic top Ceramic

SPECIFICATIONS

Assembly required?

This product requires assembly

LOGISTIC INFORMATION

115624	Dining Table Terzo brushed brass finish - Base 1 pc(s)
Carton length (m)	0.52
Carton width (m)	0.52
Carton height (m)	0.03
Carton cubage (m)	0.0081
Gross weight (kg)	12.9
HS code EU	94032080
Carton length (inch)	20.47
Carton width (inch)	20.47
Carton height (inch)	1.18
Carton cubage (ft)	0.29
Gross weight (lbs)	28.43
HS code USA	9403200050

115625	Dining Table Terzo brushed brass finish - Central pipe 1 pc(s)
Carton length (m)	0.76
Carton width (m)	0.12
Carton height (m)	0.12

All product specifications and data on this sheet are subject to change without notice to improve reliability, function, design or otherwise. Eichholtz disclaims any and all liability for any errors, inaccuracies or incompleteness contained on this sheet or in any other disclosure relating to the products. 08/02/2024

EICHHOLTZ

SPECIFICATION SHEET

Carton cubage (m)	0.0109
Gross weight (kg)	2.1
HS code EU	94032080
Carton length (inch)	29.92
Carton width (inch)	4.72
Carton height (inch)	4.72
Carton cubage (ft)	0.38
Gross weight (lbs)	4.63
HS code USA	9403200050
115627	Dining Table Terzo Round brushed brass finish - black ceramic top 1 pc(s)
Carton length (m)	0.94
Carton width (m)	0.94
Carton height (m)	0.1
Carton cubage (m)	0.0884
Gross weight (kg)	21
HS code EU	94032080
Carton length (inch)	37.01
Carton width (inch)	37.01
Carton height (inch)	3.94
Carton cubage (ft)	3.12
Gross weight (lbs)	46.28